



## Product Specification

<b>Description:</b>	WAFERDEC-LOG END-RD-BULK-75mm	<b>Code:</b>	WFL325	<b>Tracker:</b>	1025841
<b>Name:</b>	Wafer Log Ends	<b>Unit:</b>	0050	<b>Weight:</b>	
<b>Ingredients:</b>	Edible Wafer (Potato Starch; Water); Fondant Icing Sugar (Sugar; Glucose Syrup); Humectants: E422, E420; Glucose Syrup; Emulsifiers: E435, E322 (SOYA); Colours: E122, E162, E101, E133, E163, E153.				
Colour warning "May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children"	<input type="checkbox"/> E102	<input type="checkbox"/> E104	<input type="checkbox"/> E110	Age restricted?	
	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> E122	<input type="checkbox"/> E124	<input type="checkbox"/> E129	No	
<b>Allergen information</b>	<b>Cont</b>	<b>May</b>	<b>Nutrition information per 100g</b>		
Cereals containing gluten:	No	No	Energy kJ:	1560	
Crustaceans and products:	No	No	Energy kcal:	372	
Eggs and products:	No	No	Fat:	1.8	
Fish and products:	No	No	of which saturates:	0.7	
Peanut and products:	No	No	of which mono-unsaturates:		
Soybeans and products:	Yes	No	of which polyunsaturates:		
Milk and products:	No	No	Carbohydrate:	89	
Nuts and products:	No	No	of which sugar:	0	
Celery and products:	No	No	of which polyols:		
Mustard and products:	No	No	of which starch:		
Sesame and products:	No	No	Fibre:		
SO2 and Sulphites >10ppm:	No	No	Protein:	0.1	
Lupin and products:	No	No	Salt:	0	
Molluscs and products:	No	No			
<b>Micro specification</b>	TVC:	<1000 CFU/g	Enteros:	<20 CFU/g	
Yeast: <200 CFU/g	Mould:	<200 CFU/g	E coli:		
Staph aureus:	Salmonella:	Absent in 25g			
<b>Storage instructions:</b>	Cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight				
<b>Instructions for use:</b>					
<b>Packaging details:</b>	Plastic bag, cardboard outer				
<b>Additional comments:</b>					
<b>Total shelf life (days):</b>	365	<b>Brand:</b>	Culpitt		
<b>Suitable for vegetarians?</b>	Yes	<b>Suitable for vegans?</b>	Yes		
<b>Suitable for coeliacs (gluten free)?</b>	Yes	<b>Kosher certified?</b>	Yes		
<b>Authorised:</b>	Deborah Lynn	27/02/2018	<b>Checked:</b>	Richard Miller	27/02/2018

## Important:

- The information contained within this specification is correct to the best of our knowledge and is applicable to product manufactured from the date authorised.
- Product formulations may be amended from time to time. If product information is required for packaging or labels, please discuss requirements with your account manager.
- Since the end use of this product is beyond our control, we strongly recommend that users test and verify its suitability in their specific application.
- Products comply with relevant EU/UK legislation unless stated otherwise. Customers are advised to determine compliance within other territories before purchase.